Our Signature Cocktails 175

“The Punsch flowed through King Carl XV's eventful life. The circle is closed and history
is reborn thanks to the discovery of an old, oval barrel. Today, the barrel packs a punsch
that washes its way through the experience in this old historic hotel. A punsch that is

served in both a classic and in a modern way.’

LA BELLE EPOQUE

Strawberry infused Kung Carl punsch, absolut elyx, prosecco (sweet & sparkley)

BUTTER ME UP

Four roses, browned butter (boozy & fudgy)

SPICY PEAR MARGARITA

Tequila blanco, pear, jalapeno, agave (spicy & sour)

HONEYDEW MOJITO

Havanna 3, JM rhum, honeydew melon, mint (fresh, fruity & minty)

SMOOTH & STEADY

Cachaca, Kung Carl punsch, passion, pineapple, condensed milk, lime, bitters (sweet & tropical)

MACHINATION

Aberlour 12, laphroig, boge orter, cranberries (fresh & smokey)

YUZU SOUR

Beefeater, yuzu foam, salted lemon (tropical & sour)

LIMELEAF NEGRONI

Hendricks, antica formula, campari, lime leaf (bitter & floral)



Classic Cocktails & Twists 175

KNICKERBOCKER

Dark Rum, triple sec, lime, raspberry (sweet & sour)

DOCTOR COCKTAIL

Kung Carl punsch, havanna 3, citrus (fresh & boosy)

JUNGLE BIRD

Diplomatico mantuano, campari, pineapple, lime, sugar (sour & tropical)

NEW YORK SOUR

Monkey shoulder, lemon, egg white, sugar, red wine (sour & complex)

PENNEGRONI

Gin, apicot brandy, campari, sweet vermouth, agave, lemon (sweet/sour & complex)

SIDECAR

Martell VS, orange liqueur, lemon, sugar (sweet & sour)

RUM ESPRESSO MARTINI

Bumbu, espresso, sugar, cream (like a coffee banana split with rum)

DIRTY MARTINI

Gin, vermouth, olive (stiff and salty)



Spritz menu 175

APEROL SPRITZ

Aperol, prosecco, club soda, orange

SARTI SPRITZ

Sarti, prosecco, club soda, lemon

CAMPARI SPRITZ

Campari, prosecco, club soda, orange

HUGO SPRITZ

Saint Germain, prosecco, club soda, mint, lime

ITALICUS SPRITZ

Italicus, prosecco, lemon, olives



BEER, CIDER & NON ALCOHOLIC

BEER ON TAP

Carlsberg Export, Den

Carlsberg Hof, Den

Kronenbourg 1664 Lager, Fra
Kroenenbourg 1664 Blanc, Fra

Nya Carnegie Bryggeriet Neon IPA, Swe
Eriksberg Karaktar, Swe

BEER BY THE BOTTLE

Carlsberg Hof, Den

Carlsberg Export, Den

Brooklyn Lager, USA
Kronenburg Lager, Fra
Kronenburg Blanc, Fra

Estrella Galicia Gluten Free, Spa
JA.CKIPA, Swe

CIDER
Galipette, Fra

NON ALCOHOLIC

Kroenenbourg Blanc Sans, Fra
Carlsberg 0.0, Den
Somersby pear, Swe

Pepsi, Pepsi Max, Zingo, Z-up

98
81
98
98
128
99

72
78
78
89
89
78
79

79

48
49
48
43



WINE BY THE GLAS

SPARKLING

N.V, Gérard Bertrand, Crémant di Limoux, Languedoc-Roussillon, Fra

N.V, La Arche, Prosecco, VVeneto, Italien, Ita
N.V, Perrier-Jouét, Blanc de Blanc Champagne, Fra

WHITE

Louis Robin, Chardonnay, Chablis, Fra

Brogsitter, Riesling, Mosel, Ger

Ferraton "La Tournée’, Vermentino/Viognier, Rhone, Fra
“Les Deux Pins” Sauvignon Blanc, Pays doc, Fra
Morgan Bay Cellars, Chardonnay, Kalifornien, USA

ROSE

Chateau Minuty, Prestige Rosé, Provence, Fra
Gérard Berrand, Gris Blanc Rosé, Languedoc-Roussillon, Fra

RED

Baigorri, Tempranillo Crianza, Rioja, Spa

Ferraton, Cotes-du-Rhone Villages, Rhone, Fra

“Les Deux Pins’, Cabernet Sauvignon, Pays d oc, Fra
Francis Coppola, Pinot Noir, Kalifornien, USA

Morgan Bay Cellars, Cabernet Sauvignon, Kalifornien, USA
Konig & Brolin, Sangiovese, Chianti, Ita

NON-ALCOHOLIC

Odd bird, Glera, Spumante, Ita
Barrel & Drums Chardonnay, Fra
Barrel & Drums Merlot, Fra

Glas / Bottle

1657800
1457730
195/ 1250

190/ 950
1757875
1657825
145/ 700
1957975

1857825
1457700

160 /800
1757875
145/ 700
1957975
1857925
1657825

110/ 600
85/ 425
85/ 425



SPARKLING

CHAMPAGNE

N.V. Blanc de Blancs, Perrier-Jouét

2013, Belle Epoque Vintage, Perrier-Jouét Blanc de Blanc
2012, Belle Epoque Vintage, Perrier-Jouét Magnum,
2008, Belle Epoque Vintage, Perrier-Jouét 600c|
N.V. Blason Rosé, Perrier-Jouét

N.V. Ultra Brut, Laurent Perrier

N.V. Grand Siécle No 25, Laurent Perrier

2015 Pol Roger Blanc de Blanc

2016 Pol Roger Vintage

NV 1/2 Pol Roger

2013 Dom Perignon Vintage

N.V. Krug Grande Cuvée

N.V. 1/2 Krug Grande Cuveée

N.V. La Cuvée, Balthazar, Laurent Perrier

2010, Millésime Grand Cru, Lallier

Gremillet cuvee Biologic

1290
6590
7900
25000
2200
2490
5490
2100
2200
600
4900
4500
2800
18000
2200
1450



VITT/WHITE

ALSACE

2019, Riesling Clos Hauserer, D. Zind-Humbrecht
2020, Complantation, Marcel Deiss
2014, Clos St Hune (Magnum), Trimbach

BEAUJOLAIS
2020, Beaujolais-Lantignié, Jean-Paul-Dubost

BOURGOGNE

2019, Pouilly-Fuissé “Téte de Cuvée’, Chateau Fuissé

2019, Puligny-Montrachet 1er Cru “La Garenne’, D. Génot-Boulanger
2018, Puligny-Montrachet 1er Cru "Folatieres’, Olivier Leflaive

2017, Puligny-Montrachet Ter Cru "Champ Gain’, Olivier Leflaive
2017, Batard-Montrachet Grand Cru, Olivier Leflaive

2020, Chassagne-Montrachet 1er Cru "Clos Saint Marc’, O-L

2017, Savigny-les-Beaune "Les Saucours”, D.Chandon de Briailles
2018, Savigny-les-Beaune “Les Saucours’, D.Chandon de Briailles
2019, Savigny-les-Beaune "Les Saucours”, D.Chandon de Briailles
2019, Macon Villages La Roche Vineuse, Domaine Rijckaert

CHABLIS

2019, Chablis AOP, Domaine Billaud-Simon

2020, Chablis Ter Cru "Cote de Lechet”, Julien Brocard
2022, Chablis, Louis Robin, Bourgogne

2017, Chablis 1er Cru "Vosgros', Louis Robin

JURA
2019, Cotes Du Jura Savagnin Ouillé Les Clos Des Grives

LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILLON

2021, Etoile, Chardonnay, Domaine Begude
2020,"LesDeuxPins"SauvignonBlanc,LesGrandsChaisdeFrance

1100
995
7950

850

1050
2150
3950
3550
11500
3495
1850
1750
1650
950

1300
1550
770

1150

1250

1050
570



LOIRE

2022 Pouilly-Fumé, Henri Bourgois

2020, Anjou Blanc, Thibaud Boudignon

2020, Anjou Blanc (Magnum), Thibaud Boudignon

2018, Savennieres “Le Clos de Frémine’, Thibaud Boudignon
2018, "Blanc etc...; Domaine Didier Dagueneau

2019, "Blanc etc...; Domaine Didier Dagueneau

2018, "Silex’, Domaine Didier Dagueneau

2019, "Silex’; Domaine Didier Dagueneau

2018, Pouilly-Fume "Tradition’, Dom. Masson-Blondelet
2021, Champault Sancerre Blanc, Les Pierris

2018, C. de la Gravelle Muscadet Sevre et Maine, Véronique G-C

RHONE

2019, Chateauneuf-du-Pape Blanc, Chateau La Nerthe
2017, Hermitage Blanc “Les Miaux’, Ferraton
2022, Vermentino/Viognier, Ferraton "La Tournée’, Rhéne

OVRIGA VARLDEN/THE REST OF THE WORLD

2020, Vette di San Leonardo, San Leonardo, Trentino, Italy
2021, Riesling, Brogsitter, Rheinhessen, Germany
2019,'Doniene’,DonieneGorrondona,BizkaikoTxakoling,Spain
2020, Primeiras Vinhas, Soalheiro, Vinho Verde, Portugal
2018, Sonoma Coast Chardonnay, Kutch, Sonoma Coast, USA
2019, Chardonnay, Black Stallion, Napa Valley, California
2019 Chardonnay, Lander-Jenkins, California, USA

2019, Chardonnay, Morgan Bay, Kalifornien, USA

2021, Gruner Veltliner, "Vision’, Huber

2020, Albarino, Bodegas Laxas, Spain

2018, Yeya Finca Bacara

2020 Gruner Veltliner, Wieninger Austria

750

1250
2500
1750
1950
1800
2750
2550
1050

1150
750

1800
2400
650

710
710
920
770
1500
790
800
780
760
760
750
850



ROTT/RED

BEAUJOLAIS

2021, Fleurie "Charbonniéres”’, Domaine Chapel
2020, Cote de Brouilly "Les 7 Vignes”, Chateau Thivin
2020 Morgon "Cote du Py"Georges Duboeuf

2020 Chateau Chasse-Spleen

BORDEAUX

2018, St.-Emilion, Chateau Barrail du Blanc
2015, Pomerol, Chateau Moulinet-Lasserre

BOURGOGNE

2016, Beaune-Bastion 1er Cru, Domaine Chanson

2020, Bourgogne Hautes-Cotes-de-Beaune, Louis Latour

2013, Bonnes-Mares Grand Cru, Lucien Le Moine

2021, Cote de Nuits Villages Rouge "Les Retraits’, Maison Thiriet

BANDOL
2017, Bandol Rouge, Domaine De La Begude

LOIRE

2018, Saumur-Champigny “Tuffe, Chateau du Hureau
2019, Chinon "Cuvée Domaine’, Olga Raffault
2021, Le Bois Jacou Gamay, Domaine Mérieau

LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILLON
2019, Memoire D'Alaric, Chateau Pech-Latt

RHONE

2019, Saint-Joseph “Luc’, Domaine Rouchier

2020, Crozes-Hermitage Les Picheres, Ferraton

2019, Gigondas, Domaine du Pesquier

2021, Cotes-du-Rhone Villages, Ferraton

2016, Crozes-Hermitage, Domaine Les Alexandrins

2018, Chateauneuf du Pape Mont-Redon, Rhéne

2018, Chateauneuf du Pape Mont-Redon,Magnum Rhone

1150
1050
820

1800

1450
2000

2150
1150
5500
1900

1250

950
890
720

890

1700
1400
1050
690

2150
810

1700



REST OF THE WORLD

2018, Barolo, Demarie, Piemonte, Italy

2018, Barolo, Undicicomuni Piemonte, Italy

2018, Banfi ,brunello Di Montalcino 600c!

2018, Le Volte Toscana 600c|

2019, Barbera dAlba, Malvira, Piemonte, Italy

2015, Poggio Al Vento, Col d'Orcia, Toscany, Italy

2016, Cabernet Sauvignon, Heitz, Napa Valley, USA

2019, SastreCrianza,HermanosSastre,RiberaDelDuero, Spain
2017, PSI, Bodegas vy Vinedos Alnardo, Ribera del Duero, Spain
2016, Chateau Musar, Gaston Hochar, Bekaadalen, Lebanon
2019, Conde Vimioso Sommelier Edition Tinto, Tejo, Portugal
2019, Lander-Jenkins Pinot Noir, Lander-Jenkins, California
2019, Morgan Bay, Cab Sauvignon, USA California

2019, Black Stallion, Cab Sauvignon, USA Napa Valley

2020, Etna Rosso, Tenuta Delle Terre Nere, Sicily, Italien
2019, Sangiovese, Lungarotti "Rubesco’, Umbria, Italien
2020, Mas Vil Crianza, Priorat, Spanien

2019, Rioja Crianza, Baigorri, Rioja, Spanien

2021, Anima Negra, AN/2, Mallorca, Spanien

2019, Sangiovese, Villa Antinori, Antinori, Toscana (Manum)
2015, Marques de Murietta Finca Ygay Rioja Spanien

2009, Marques de Murietta Finca Ygay Rioja Spanien

2019, Duckhorn Vineyards Merlot

2018 Ovid Experiment N3,8 Cab Sauvignon USA

2019, lllenc Toni Gelabert Spanien Mallorca

2018 Long Medow Pinot Noir

2018 Tignanello Autinori

2018 Priorat Le Mon

1400
1500
11000
5500
900
2550
2300
1050
1050
1850
800
1000
750
1200
950
610
910
650
950
1200
1500
4300
2200
2900
1600
1400
1850
1500



SOTA & FORTIFIERADE VINER/
SWEET & FORTIFIED WINES

2016, Castelnau du Suduiraut, Sauternes, Frankrike
2002, Chateau Suduiraut, Sauternes 75c|

1985, Rivesaltes Ambré, Gérard Bertrand, Rivesaltes
2017Bluelabel 5 PuttonyosAsza,RoyalTokaji, Ungern
N.V. Malvasia Reserva 10 v., Barbeito, Madeira, Portugal

2007, Chateau D'Yquem, 1er Cru Supérieur, Sauternes, Fra.

2013, Castelnau du Suduiraut, Sauternes, Frankrike 375ml
N.V. 10 Year Old Tawny, Fonseca, Douro, Portugal

2007, Chateau D'Yquem, 1er Cru Supérieur, Sauternes, Fra.

2020, Prunotto Moscato d’ Asti Piemonte, Italy
2020, Moscato d’ Asti, Ceretto, Piemonte, Italy
1998, Moulin Touchais Coteaux du Layon France 75cl

8cl/fl

145/ 725
210/ 1890
110/ 550
190/ 1140
150/ 1350

11900
1200
1170
1900
550
850
2500



